PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 FR
Work Shirt

Collection: Bizflame® 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88%
Cotton, 12% Nylon 237g

Product information

This stylish shirt is lightweight and comfortable.
Maximum protection is guaranteed with
permanent flame resistance and ARC2
protection against electric arc. The shirt tail
will stay tucked in during movement and all day
wear. Handy features include adjustable button
cuffs and flapped chest pockets.

Standards

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ASTM F1506

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM? (HAF
69.1%))

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1)

Bizflame® 88/12

Bizflame® 88/12 guarantees high performance
and maximum comfort. The high cotton content
provides an ultra soft hand feel while the high
tenacity nylon offers excellent abrasion and tear
resistance.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Dual hazard protection

- Two chest pockets with button and flap
closure

- Pen division on left pocket
- Shirt tail hem stays tucked in

- Button cuffs for a secure and comfortable fit

Reg: Navy, Gray XS-
6XL,, Khaki S-6XL Tall:
Navy, Gray M-5XL
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PORTWEST

FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 FR Work Shirt
Commodity Code: 6205200090

Test House

OETI (Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH)
Sebenhirtenstrasse 12A

1230, Austria

Ethical & Sustainable Commitment: Marion Pfeiler
Cert No: VN610 151063

Wash care

O AR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR8INARXS
FR8INARS
FR8INARM
FR89INARL
FR8INARXL
FR8INARXXL
FR8INARXXXL
FRBINAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

(Notified Body No.: 0534)

Weight(Kg)
0.5570
0.5770
0.5900
0.5910
0.5870
0.8170
0.3650
0.7220

Cubic(m?)
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728

EAN13

5036108419463
5036108267705
5036108267699
5036108267682
5036108267712
5036108267729
5036108267736
5036108267668

GTIN/DUN14

25036108905359
25036108757460
25036108757453
25036108757446
25036108757477
25036108757484
25036108757491
25036108757422
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