

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 FR Work Shirt

Collection: Bizflame® 88/12 **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88%

Cotton, 12% Nylon 237g

Product information

This stylish shirt is lightweight and comfortable. Maximum protection is guaranteed with permanent flame resistance and ARC2 protection against electric arc. The shirt tail will stay tucked in during movement and all day wear. Handy features include adjustable button cuffs and flapped chest pockets.

Standards

NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E ASTM F1506

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM² (HAF

69.1%))

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1)

Bizflame® 88/12

Bizflame® 88/12 guarantees high performance and maximum comfort. The high cotton content provides an ultra soft hand feel while the high tenacity nylon offers excellent abrasion and tear resistance.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.



- Lightweight and comfortable
- · Dual hazard protection
- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
- Pen division on left pocket
- Shirt tail hem stays tucked in
- Button cuffs for a secure and comfortable fit



Reg: Navy, Gray XS-6XL,, Khaki S-6XL Tall: Navy, Gray M-5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR89 - Bizflame 88/12 FR Work Shirt **Commodity Code: 6205200090**

Test House

OETI (Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH) (Notified Body No.: 0534)

Sebenhirtenstrasse 12A

1230, Austria

Ethical & Sustainable Commitment: Marion Pfeiler

Cert No: VN610 151063

Wash care











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR89NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.5570	0.0728	5036108419463	25036108905359
FR89NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.5770	0.0728	5036108267705	25036108757460
FR89NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.5900	0.0728	5036108267699	25036108757453
FR89NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.5910	0.0728	5036108267682	25036108757446
FR89NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.5870	0.0728	5036108267712	25036108757477
FR89NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.8170	0.0728	5036108267729	25036108757484
FR89NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3650	0.0728	5036108267736	25036108757491
FR89NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.7220	0.0728	5036108267668	25036108757422